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A lex W hee lock680
Texas Dreams- TX

2.000 3.200 2.2002.9003.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.400 9.4509.4009.5509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 12.750 11.30012.300 11.65012.600 72.750
Place: 2T 3T 1 3 1 5 1 

1 

A rush Duvoor138
W COGA- CA

2.200 3.000 2.8002.8003.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.400 8.2509.2009.2509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 13.050 11.35012.000 11.05012.400 72.000
Place: 2T 1 3 2 2 6 2 

2 

A J Die tr ich317
W OGA- TX

2.200 3.200 2.5003.1003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.650 9.2009.0009.3009.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 13.000 10.75012.100 11.70011.850 71.600
Place: 1 2 2 18 5 3T 3 

3 

Yousse f M a lek505
South Coast- CA

1.600 3.100 3.0002.9003.6003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.700 8.7008.3008.6508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 12.250 10.90011.200 11.70011.800 68.850
Place: 20 9 16T 11* 6 3T 4 

4 

M addox Brow er207
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.0003.0003.5002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.600 9.450 8.8007.9008.8509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 12.350 11.20010.900 9.80012.350 68.700
Place: 5 7 19T 4T 3 15 5 

5 

T aybor Benas709
EnR ich- TX

2.200 3.400 2.2002.8003.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.800 8.2009.0008.8508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 12.450 10.90011.800 10.40011.200 68.650
Place: 10T 5T 5 11T 10T 10T 6T

6T

M icah Overm an788
Eagle  R idge- NM

2.400 2.600 2.4003.1003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.900 8.2008.2508.6008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 12.000 11.40011.350 10.60011.500 68.650
Place: 12* 11 12 1 8 9 6T

6T

Logan Kees le r409
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.900 1.7002.7003.4002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.100 7.4509.2508.9009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 12.300 10.85011.950 9.15012.000 68.300
Place: 6T 8 4 14* 4 17 8 

8 

Zane  Jendrey238
Lone Star- TX

2.200 3.200 2.9003.0003.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.250 7.3508.2008.6509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.950 11.20011.200 10.25011.450 68.100
Place: 6T 12 16T 4* 9 12 9 

9 

Collin Kubly321
W OGA- TX

2.200 3.000 2.8002.7002.9002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.400 8.9508.8508.8509.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.750 10.20011.550 11.75010.400 67.650
Place: 8T 14 8T 21 18 2 10T

10T
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Aaron Ya rne ll656
Capita l- TX

1.600 3.000 2.8002.8003.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.000 7.6008.8509.0508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 12.450 10.65011.650 10.40011.000 67.650
Place: 17 5T 7 19 12* 10T 10T

10T

Killian Holt180
Payke- CA

2.200 3.000 3.0003.0003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.550 8.8008.5006.5508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 9.950 10.80011.500 11.80011.550 67.500
Place: 10T 20 10T 17 7 1 12 

12 

M icah Cox120
5280 Gymnastics- CO

1.600 3.000 2.1002.9003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.000 8.7008.0508.0508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.150 11.10010.950 10.80011.000 66.800
Place: 12* 18 18 7 12* 7* 13 

13 

CRUZ Colley809
NAAG- OR

2.200 2.900 2.1002.7003.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.100 8.0508.6008.4007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 11.700 11.20011.300 10.15011.000 66.300
Place: 21T 15 13T 4* 12T 13 14 

14 

Liam  S ink452
Head Over Hee ls- CA

2.200 2.700 2.1002.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.800 7.750 8.7008.2008.6008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.600 10.00010.900 10.80010.450 65.750
Place: 8T 16 19T 22 17 7* 15 

15 

Adam  S kousen417
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.600 2.1002.1002.3002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.600 7.2009.6007.1509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 9.450 10.95011.700 9.30011.200 64.750
Place: 2T 21 6 9* 10T 16 16 

16 

Efren O lson536
RPGA - TX

1.600 3.000 2.0002.1003.7003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.700 6.1509.4009.0508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 12.750 10.85011.500 7.15010.700 64.550
Place: 16 3T 10T 14* 16 22 17 

17 

Jam es Lott814
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.400 3.100 2.3003.0003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.150 6.750 7.7507.1508.6508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 11.850 10.55010.150 10.0509.850 63.850
Place: 18 13 21 20 20 14 18 

18 

Ian M aste l535
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.100 2.0002.1002.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.600 6.2509.2008.6508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.550 10.90011.300 7.2509.700 62.500
Place: 12T 17 13T 11* 21 20 19T

19T

Brady M arckx322
W OGA- TX

2.200 1.900 2.3003.0003.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.700 5.6508.2508.1508.650

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 12.050 11.00011.250 7.9508.600 62.500
Place: 15 10 15 8 22 18 19T

19T
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Logan Davidson588
Acro Tex - TX

1.600 2.800 1.0002.8002.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.950 6.2008.7508.3007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 10.500 10.95011.550 7.20010.750 61.900
Place: 21T 19 8T 9* 15 21 21 

21 

Dylan Coulson748
Avant Coeur-ID

2.200 3.200 2.2003.1000.7003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.100 5.5006.2508.0508.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 8.750 10.8509.350 7.70010.300 58.100
Place: 19 22 22 14T 19 19 22 

22 
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